6/18/23, 12:04 AM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG22012211/UYA3Q2
Date: 18/06/2023

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1800021846

ﬁ'oa'_ma"t Vehicle  5pcgogan Insured Vehicle No:  SLW8602Y

Date of Loss: 05/12/2022 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:  7945905293SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: GBC8283H

Make & Model- ?,/\I/II')I'SUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D FEA0O1BR2SDEB (CBU) Engine No: 4P10A92823

Reg. Date: 20/12/2013 (Man. Year: 2013) Chassis No: FEA01BA00039

Colour: White Odometer: 352218 km

Engine Capacity: 2998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:  N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195 R15 (D)
Front Left Side: Austone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Austone 6/6 mm
Front Right Side: Austone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Austone 6/6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 30,834.50 13,673.16 17,161.34 55.66
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,650.00 3,100.00 1,550.00 33.33
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 35,484.50 16,773.16 18,711.34 52.73
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 13,000.00
Nett Amount (S$) 35,484.50 13,000.00 22,484.50 63.36
+ Loss of Use (10.0 x S$80.00/day) (S$) 800.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.00
+ Other Costs (S$) 214.00
Nett Liability (S$) 14,016.00
INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 07/12/2022

Date Inspected: 07/12/2022 Inspected At:

Estimated Period of Repair: 10.0 days

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop (kaki Bukit) (HQ)
Blk 1 Kaki Bt Ave 6 #01-01 Auto Bay @ Kaki Bt Singapore
417883, Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Ezlyna

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any

other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Qty Part No.
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1

Particulars

*FRONT PANEL

*FRONT GRILLE

*SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS

*FRONT MITSUBISHI LOGO MOTIF
*FRONT CANTER EMBLEM

*FRONT AIRCON COOLING COIL UNIT
*FRONT AIRCON CONDENSER

*FRONT AIRCON CONDENSER FAN ASSY
*FRONT WIPER PANEL

*FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER
*FRONT POWER STEERING RESERVOIR
*FRONT FUSE BOX

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT LH BUMPER BRACKET

*FRONT LH BUMPER SIDE

*SET FRONT LH BUMPER SIDE CLIPS
*FRONT LH CORNER PANEL

*SET FRONT LH CORNER PANEL CLIPS
*FRONT LH CORNER PANEL TOP COVER
*FRONT LH MIRROR ARM

*FRONT LH MIRROR ARM COVER
*FRONT LH SIDE MIRROR ROUND
*FRONT LH SIDE MIRROR RECTANGLE
*FRONT LH HEAD LAMP

*FRONT LH HEAD LAMP BULB

*SET FRONT LH HEADLAMP CLIPS
*FRONT LH HEAD LAMP GRILLE (COVER)
*FRONT LH HEADLAMP PANEL

*FRONT LH SIGNAL LAMP

*FRONT LH SIGNAL LAMP BULB

*SET FRONT LH SIGNAL LAMP CLIPS
*FRONT LH SIDE LAMP

*FRONT LH STEP PANEL

*FRONT LH STEP GARNISH LOWER
*FRONT LH STEP PANEL TOP GARNISH
*FRONT LH DOOR

*FRONT LH DOOR BOARD

*FRONT LH DOOR OUTER GARISH
*FRONT LH DOOR WEATHERSTRIP
*FRONT LH DOOR LOCK

*FRONT LH DOOR HINGE TOP & LOWER
*FRONT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR
*FRONT LH DOOR PILLAR

*FRONT LH FREEZER BOX ALUMINIUM COVER

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Badly Dented
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cracked
Punctured

Not Necessary
Repair

Cut

Cracked
Cracked
Distorted

Bent

Broken

Not Necessary
Distorted

Not Necessary
Broken
Cracked
Missing
Broken

Broken

Broken
Missing

Not Necessary
No such part
No such part
Broken
Missing

Not Necessary
Broken

Bent

Broken
Deformed
Distorted
Deformed
Distorted

Torn

Dented / Jammed
Lower Bent
Not Necessary
Badly Dented
Dented

Sub Total (S$)

- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

2,436.60F
1,105.70F
80.00FS
187.00F
75.40F
3,5691.70F
1,439.60 F
1,146.20 F
1,482.10F
492.30F
108.60 F
3,655.30F
1,117.20F
196.30F
441.70F
45.00FS
486.90 F
28.00FS
114.00F
545.20F
89.30F
110.50 F
188.80F
856.40F
48.00FS
30.00FS
581.00F
1,149.90F
313.60F
18.00FS
20.00FS
259.20F
338.10F
613.20F
647.40F
1,910.50 F
617.80F
195.40F
266.50F
417.00F
289.00F
1,317.70F
1,482.40F
300.00FS

30,834.50
0.00

30,834.50

Amount

*1,660.58 FL
*785.21 FL
*FS

~F
*FL
*2,823.15FL
*1,120.00 FL
*FL
*FL
*366.01 FL
*108.60 FL
*2,150.00 FL
*780.90 FL
*196.30 FL
*319.82 FL
*FS
*486.90 FL
*FS
*114.00 FL
*472.39FL
*89.30 FL
*110.50 FL
*188.80 FL
*665.10 FL
*5.00 FS
*FS
*FL
*FL
*208.02 FL
*5.00FS
*FS
*184.20 FL
*338.10 FL
*288.50 FL
*292.00 FL
*1,566.10 FL
*565.00 FL
*195.40 FL
*266.50 FL
*365.00 FL
*144.50 FL
*FL
*1,100.00 FL
*200.00 FS

18,160.88
4,487.72

13,673.16

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Iltems

1

REMOVE & REINSTALL WINDSCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS &
PERFORM WATER TEST

TO REMOVE & REFIX AIR CON, RE-FILL AIR CON GAS & TEST FOR
LEAKAGES

TO CHECK ALL WIRING & ELECTRICAL COMPONENT FOR PROPER
FUNCTION

LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING
PARTS ETCS

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP PAINT ON
ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS

TO APPLY RUST PROOFING, RESEAL TUFF-COATING TREATMENT ON
ACCIDENT AREA

REMOVE & REINSTALL DASHBOARD, METER INSTRUMENTS, DISCONNECT

WIRING & ETCS...

Adjuster Report

Lab.Type

New
New
New
New
New
New

New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

120.00
300.00
300.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
180.00

350.00

4,650.00

Amount

80.00

100.00

20.00

1,400.00

1,200.00

100.00

200.00

3,100.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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